-
- ' IN VIAGGIO
- DAL 1889

SERVIZIO AUTOBUS SOSTITUTIVO TRATTA POGGIOMARINO - TORRE ANNUNZIATA

LOCALITA' INDIRIZZO / FERMATA 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33 35 37 39 41 43
POGGIOMARINO VIA IERVOLINO 33 06:00 06:23 06:47 07:35 08:00 08:23 09:12 10:00 10:49 11:37 12:23 12:49 13:37 14:15 15:13 16:01 16:49 17:37 18:25 19:13 20:01 20:25
CANGIANI VIA MARRA 191 06:07 06:30 06:54 07:42 08:07 08:30 09:19 10:07 10:56 11:44 12:30 12:56 13:44 14:22 15:20 16:08 16:56 17:44 18:32 19:20 20:08 20:32
SAN PIETRO VIA DE GASPERI 141 06:15 06:38 07:02 07:50 08:15 08:38 09:27 10:15 11:04 11:52 12:38 13:04 13:52 14:30 15:28 16:16 17:04 17:52 18:40 19:28 20:16 20:40
SCAFATI VIA PASSANTI SCAFATI (OSPEDALE) 06:18 06:41 07:05 07:53 08:18 08:41 09:30 10:18 11:07 11:55 12:41 13:07 13:55 14:33 15:31 16:19 17:07 17:55 18:43 19:31 20:19 20:43
BOSCOREALE VIA DELLAROCCA 191 06:23 06:46 07:10 07:58 08:23 08:46 09:35 10:23 11:12 12:00 12:46 13:12 14:00 14:38 15:36 16:24 17:12 18:00 18:48 19:36 20:24 20:48
BOSCOTRECASE VIA NAZIONALE (STAZIONE CIRCUM) 06:26 06:49 07:13 08:01 08:26 08:49 09:38 10:26 11:15 12:03 12:49 13:15 14:03 14:41 15:39 16:27 17:15 18:03 18:51 19:39 20:27 20:51
TORRE ANNUNZIATA | VIA SEPOLCRI (ANGOLO VIA BOSELLI) 06:31 06:54 07:18 08:06 08:31 08:54 09:43 10:31 11:20 12:08 12:54 13:20 14:08 14:46 15:44 16:32 17:20 18:08 18:56 19:44 20:32 20:56

LOCALITA' INDIRIZZO / FERMATA 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44
TORRE ANNUNZIATA | VIA SEPOLCRI (ANGOLO VIA BOSELLI) 06:40 07:03 07:27 08:15 08:40 09:04 09:51 10:39 11:29 12:39 13:03 13:29 14:15 15:03 15:51 16:39 17:27 18:15 19:03 19:51 20:39 21:03
BOSCOTRECASE VIA NAZIONALE (ALT. STAZ. CIRCUM) 06:45 07:08 07:32 08:20 08:45 09:09 09:56 10:44 11:34 12:44 13:08 13:34 14:20 15:08 15:56 16:44 17:32 18:20 19:08 19:56 20:44 21:08
BOSCOREALE VIA G. ROCCA (INCROCIO VIA SETTEMBRINI) 06:48 07:11 07:35 08:23 08:48 09:12 09:59 10:47 11:37 12:47 13:11 13:37 14:23 15:11 15:59 16:47 17:35 18:23 19:11 19:59 20:47 21:11
SCAFATI VIA PASSANTI SCAFATI (OSPEDALE) 06:53 07:16 07:40 08:28 08:53 09:17 10:04 10:52 11:42 12:52 13:16 13:42 14:28 15:16 16:04 16:52 17:40 18:28 19:16 20:04 20:52 21:16
SAN PIETRO VIA DE GASPARI (ALT. STAZ. CIRCUM) 06:56 07:19 07:43 08:31 08:56 09:20 10:07 10:55 11:45 12:55 13:19 13:45 14:31 15:19 16:07 16:55 17:43 18:31 19:19 20:07 20:55 21:19
CANGIANI VIA MARRA (ALT. STAZ. CIRCUM) 07:03 07:26 07:50 08:38 09:03 09:27 10:14 11:02 11:52 13:02 13:26 13:52 14:38 15:26 16:14 17:02 17:50 18:38 19:26 20:14 21:02 21:26
POGGIOMARINO VIA D.ALIGHIERI (ANGOLO VIA IERVOLINO SUD) 07:09 07:32 07:56 08:44 09:09 09:33 10:20 11:08 11:58 13:08 13:32 13:58 14:44 15:32 16:20 17:08 17:56 18:44 19:32 20:20 21:08 21:32




